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Klassement SENIOREN

1. Michel Mosselman 98 90 95 100 92 86 100 96 99 100 688 956 126 24 9 2 6 1 0 16 3 40 25

2. Jan van Haaften 99 99 73 74 98 97 92 74 98 98 681 902 98 25 14 0 0 3 1 2 0 35 18

3. Jeromy van Houdt 86 100 100 85 75 86 99 99 96 97 677 923 85 14 18 5 1 0 0 5 4 25 13

4. Martijn Westdorp 91 89 93 88 86 100 97 100 100 95 676 939 90 17 9 2 1 1 1 2 6 39 12

5. Rini Neele 96 79 99 95 91 86 99 94 93 99 675 931 77 20 5 5 2 1 0 3 1 21 19

6. Peter Polderman 97 94 89 96 100 86 91 97 94 94 672 938 76 21 12 1 2 3 0 1 4 23 9

7. Dirk Westdorp 100 85 92 98 88 86 95 89 89 75 651 897 59 28 7 2 3 1 0 3 1 13 1

8. Iwan van Aert 94 92 73 74 95 86 96 74 85 0 622 769 42 19 11 0 0 2 0 3 0 7 0

9. Matthijs Brijnzeel 90 96 98 0 75 0 79 92 0 89 619 619 40 16 12 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 6

10. Wout van As 79 93 73 93 75 86 93 0 68 86 605 746 27 11 11 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3

11. Jan de Vos 0 0 0 74 75 86 79 90 87 96 587 587 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 12

12. Jan van den Broek 0 0 0 74 75 86 79 91 90 63 558 558 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 0

13. Marco Kooijman 0 77 91 74 0 86 79 74 68 76 557 625 7 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

14. Sander van de Ree 85 98 73 94 0 86 0 0 97 0 533 533 59 13 13 0 2 0 0 0 0 31 0

15. Emile Learbuch 80 84 88 93 0 99 0 0 0 0 444 444 22 12 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

16. Jan-Kees Lingen 78 87 0 0 0 0 91 0 88 0 344 344 31 11 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 0

17. Corné Westerlaken 0 0 0 74 90 86 0 0 0 0 250 250 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

18. Corné Danen 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 91 188 188 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6

19. Jan van Pieterson 0 0 0 74 0 98 0 0 0 0 172 172 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

20. Arjan Heijboer 0 97 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 170 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21. Hilbert Brinkman 83 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 161 16 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22. Adrie Aarden 0 0 0 74 0 86 0 0 0 0 160 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23. Dennis Zwiers 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 97 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24. Danny Goossen 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25. Jan Kodde 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 86 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26. Harm de Haan 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 86 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27. Corné Geertse 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 86 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1. Jaap Versendaal 93 95 90 0 75 86 79 74 91 91 625 774 49 17 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 7

2. Johan van Tiggele 88 0 86 99 75 86 79 95 79 82 615 769 25 16 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 2

3. Hans Buwalda 87 73 96 0 0 0 94 87 86 88 611 611 37 14 2 3 0 0 0 2 1 9 6

4. Arie Munter 75 80 0 97 94 86 79 85 82 87 611 765 27 8 5 0 2 2 0 0 1 6 3

5. Jaap Kodde 82 71 84 74 75 86 79 0 0 77 557 628 16 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

6. Kees Wessels 84 74 73 74 0 86 79 0 80 79 556 629 21 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

7. Johan Gunst 77 89 0 74 75 0 0 0 83 93 491 491 32 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

8. Henk Dingenouts 0 75 73 0 0 86 79 86 0 81 480 480 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

9. Leen Dingenouts 0 76 73 0 0 86 79 0 0 78 392 392 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

10. Hans Dijke 81 0 73 87 0 0 0 74 0 0 315 315 12 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1. Ardjan Dorst 95 81 73 90 99 86 0 89 92 81 632 786 50 18 6 0 1 5 0 0 1 17 2

2. Adriaan Lingen 76 86 73 74 96 0 79 94 95 92 618 765 51 9 8 0 0 3 0 0 2 23 6

3. Machiel Wielaard 89 82 0 74 93 86 0 74 0 0 498 498 24 16 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

1. Geert van Eenennaam 92 91 0 86 87 86 0 98 0 83 623 623 33 17 9 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 2

2. Ayolt Zolnay 0 72 85 93 75 86 79 74 81 84 583 729 11 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 2

3. Joël Janssen 74 83 88 90 89 0 79 74 0 74 577 651 17 6 7 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

4. Adriaan Steenpoorte 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 74 68 63 284 284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5. Daniel Verkerke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 63 147 147 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

Klassement SENIOREN

Klassement VETERANEN

Klassement JEUGD U21

Klassement JEUGD U16
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1 Michel Mosselman 98 90 95 100 92 86 100 96 99 100 688 956 126 24 9 2 6 1 0 16 3 40 25

2 Jan van Haaften 99 99 73 74 98 97 92 74 98 98 681 902 98 25 14 0 0 3 1 2 0 35 18

3 Jeromy van Houdt 86 100 100 85 75 86 99 99 96 97 677 923 85 14 18 5 1 0 0 5 4 25 13

4 Martijn Westdorp 91 89 93 88 86 100 97 100 100 95 676 939 90 17 9 2 1 1 1 2 6 39 12

5 Rini Neele 96 79 99 95 91 86 99 94 93 99 675 931 77 20 5 5 2 1 0 3 1 21 19

6 Peter Polderman 97 94 89 96 100 86 91 97 94 94 672 938 76 21 12 1 2 3 0 1 4 23 9

7 Dirk Westdorp 100 85 92 98 88 86 95 89 89 75 651 897 59 28 7 2 3 1 0 3 1 13 1

8 Ardjan Dorst (U21) 95 81 73 90 99 86 0 89 92 81 632 786 50 18 6 0 1 5 0 0 1 17 2

9 Jaap Versendaal 93 95 90 0 75 86 79 74 91 91 625 774 49 17 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 13 7

10 Geert van Eenennaam (U16) 92 91 0 86 87 86 0 98 0 83 623 623 33 17 9 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 2

11 Iwan van Aert 94 92 73 74 95 86 96 74 85 0 622 769 42 19 11 0 0 2 0 3 0 7 0

12 Matthijs Bruijnzeel 90 96 98 0 75 0 79 92 0 89 619 619 40 16 12 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 6

13 Adriaan Lingen (U21) 76 86 73 74 96 0 79 94 95 92 618 765 51 9 8 0 0 3 0 0 2 23 6

14 Johan van Tiggele 88 0 86 99 75 86 79 95 79 82 615 769 25 16 0 1 3 0 0 0 2 1 2

15 Hans Buwalda 87 73 96 0 0 0 94 87 86 88 611 611 37 14 2 3 0 0 0 2 1 9 6

16 Arie Munter 75 80 0 97 94 86 79 85 82 87 611 765 27 8 5 0 2 2 0 0 1 6 3

17 Wout van As 79 93 73 93 75 86 93 0 68 86 605 746 27 11 11 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 3

18 Jan de vos 0 0 0 74 75 86 79 90 87 96 587 587 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11 12

19 Ayolt Zolnay (U16) 0 72 85 93 75 86 79 74 81 84 583 729 11 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 5 2

20 Joél Janssen (U16) 74 83 88 90 89 0 79 74 0 74 577 651 17 6 7 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

21 Jan van den Broek 0 0 0 74 75 86 79 91 90 63 558 558 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 0

22 Jaap Kodde 82 71 84 74 75 86 79 0 0 77 557 628 16 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

23 Marco Kooijman 0 77 91 74 0 86 79 74 68 76 557 625 7 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

24 Kees Wessels 84 74 73 74 0 86 79 0 80 79 556 629 21 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

25 Sander van de Ree 85 98 73 94 0 86 0 0 97 0 533 533 59 13 13 0 2 0 0 0 0 31 0

26 Machiel Wielaard (U21) 89 82 0 74 93 86 0 74 0 0 498 498 24 16 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

27 Johan Gunst 77 89 0 74 75 0 0 0 83 93 491 491 32 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

28 Henk Dingenouts 0 75 73 0 0 86 79 86 0 81 480 480 7 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

29 Emile Learbuch 80 84 88 93 0 99 0 0 0 0 444 444 22 12 7 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

30 Leen Dingenouts 0 76 73 0 0 86 79 0 0 78 392 392 6 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

31 Jan-Kees Lingen 78 87 0 0 0 0 91 0 88 0 344 344 31 11 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 11 0

32 Hans Dijke 81 0 73 87 0 0 0 74 0 0 315 315 12 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Adriaan Steenpoorte (U16) 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 74 68 63 284 284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Corné Westerlaken 0 0 0 74 90 86 0 0 0 0 250 250 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

35 Corné Danen 0 0 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 91 188 188 9 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 6

36 Jan van Pieterson 0 0 0 74 0 98 0 0 0 0 172 172 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

37 Arjan Heijboer 0 97 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 170 13 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 Hilbert Brinkman 83 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 161 16 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 Adrie Aarden 0 0 0 74 0 86 0 0 0 0 160 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 Daniel Verkerke (U16) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 63 147 147 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0

41 Dennis Zwiers 0 0 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 97 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 Danny Goossen 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 Jan Kodde 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 86 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Harm de Haan 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 86 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 Nico Rijstenbil 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0 0 79 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


